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Name of the Student :

544 responses

Vibhuti

CHAUDHARI JAY ARVIND BHAI

Rajput Anish

Chaudhari Anamika

Bina balvantbhai sindhuriya

LAY KUMAR SUNIL BHAI GAMIT

Parth Mahendrasinh devadhara

Kokni saloni Maheshbhai

Prafull Nikum

Sonwane Mayuri yuvraj

Yadav Shraddhaben shivdharbhai

MITRAJ NILAMSINH PARMAR

Gamit Sonal

PATEL bhavvinkumar sanmukhbhai

Gamit rinkal ben ranjit bhai

ZEELKUMAR MANHARBHAI PATEL

Chaudhari Mahimakumari vijaybhai

Ravindra

Hetvi Parmar

Pooja Gopalbhai Jat

Sejal suresh patel
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2/24/24, 8:00 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Chaudhari Niyansee kamleshbhai

Patil Bhagyashree

Patel Dhruvkumar Rakeshbhai

Anmolbhai Ashishbhai Gamit

Gamit Piyushbhai Ranjitbhai

Chaudhari nilimaben baldevbhai

GAMITAJITKYMAR RAMESHBHAI

Urmi

Gamit pankajkumar Gurjibhai

Dhara sanjaybhai patel

Trivedi vedant

PATEL NEELKUMAR JITENDRABHAI

Ganesh Chaudhari

Rinkal

Prakruti Chaudhari

Patel Dhruvi jashvantbhai

CHAUDHARI RUPALBEN DINESHBHAI

Vishalkumar Mukeshbhai Patel

Patel Richikumari Dilipbhai

GAMIT RIDDHIBEN RAJESHBHAI

Patel nandni mukeshbhai

PAWAR ATULBHAI RAJESHBHAI

Chaudhari Sahilkumar Kamleshbhai
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Patel nidhiben bharatbhai

Kale vidhikumari pilajirav

Singh Priya

Yash

Abhijeet Patil

Manisha Bhambhu

Patel Priya Anilbhai

Richa Nileshbhai Bhandari

Mishra Supriya sanjay

Prajapati meetkumar maheshbhai

Patel shaishav Kumar Mahesh bhai

Khushbu Arvindbhai Bhoye

Chaudhari arjav jiteshbhai

Chauhan jay satishbhai

Gamit Ankur

Gamit Tanviben Jitendrabhai

Gamit Kinjalben Karanbhai

Vasava Roshankumar Rajubhai

Chaudhari jainika jayeshbhai

Chaudhari Nishant kumar Babubhai

Patel shivangikumari bhupatbhai

Parmar foramkumari yogeshbhai

pavagadhi kinjal umeshbhai
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Gupta nisha rameshchandra

Patel Saxi Dilipbhai

gamit Evenjali

Patel Darshana sudhirbhai

Shreyas

Khyatish

Ayushiben Kamleshpuri Gauswami

Patel priyal dilipbhai

GAMIT HARSHIDABEN ARVINDBHAI

Rana Vaishali Sureshbhai

Chaudhari Priyankakumari Manishbhai

Chaudhari Dhruvikumari jashvantbhai

Kevat Rinkesh Bharatbhai

CHAUDHARI VIHIR RAJUBHAI

Lad Tanvi Manishkumar

Harry Joshi

Parekh Nisarg Rakeshkumar

Dhangar Kalpesh Abhimanyu

Patel Drashti Rajeshbhai

Patel vatsalkumar

Chaudhari Ashwaryakumari kishorbhai

Aamir Multani

Chaudhari Ishakumari Hasmukhbhai
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Patel sahil vikrambhai

Shivam Arunbhai Devnath

Gamit Anjalben Anilbhai

Chaudhari vaishalikumari rakeshbhai

Vyas Richa Bhavesh Kumar

Patel pinal kumari narendrabhai

Patel Bhumi Hiteshbhai

DHANDHUKIYA TEJASBHAI LAXMANBHAI

CHAUDHRY NARMADA SHRI ACHALARAM

PATEL KRUNAL PARESHBHAI

442 more responses are hidden
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Department

544 responses

Chemistry
Science
Maths
Science
Mathematics
Chemistry
Bsc
Bioscience
Mathematics
Botany
Botany
CHEMISTRY
B.sc

Bio

Biology

Bio science
Bachelor of science
Bioscience
BSC

B.Sc

The patidar gin science college
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Biosciences

MATHEMATICS

Bardoli

B.Sc.

Maths

Vnsgu

Bsc

Fy bsc

Chemistry -physics

Sybsc

Chemistry-physics

College

MTH-PHY

Chemistry - physics

B.sc.

Vnsgu

Math's

Chemistry, physics

Fybsc

B.SC

CHE-BOTANY

F.y.bsc

Biosciences (microbiology)
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The patidar gin science college bardoli

FY BSC SEM 2

MATHS-PHY

Bardoli

Sybsc sem 4

F.y. b.sc.

MATHS

Bioscience (MB)

Bioscience (Microbiology)

Bioscience, chemistry

Mathe

Biology,chemistry

Bsc chemistry

F.Y BSC SEM-2

Chemistry & Botany

Chemistry department

Chemistry/bounty

The Patidar gin science College

Chemistry and bioscience (micro)

maths

CHEMISTRY - PHYSICS

Chemistry -Physics

Chemistry-Physics
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Chemistry/physics

F.y.b.sc. mathematics

Fy bsc Mathematics

Math

s.y.b.sc

MATHEMATICS

The pg science college
Science (maths-physics)
Maths/Physics

MTH - PHY

MTH-PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS -PHYSICS

Bio science

The patidar gin science college bardoli
The patidar gin science College
The patidar gin science collage,Bardoli
Chemistry phyisics

Chamistry, physics

Botany division

T.Y.B.Sc. chemistry

Physics chemistry

Science (chemistry)

Biosciences
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Chemistry, physics
Mathamatics

Science (bsc)

S.y.b.sc

Bioscience (microbiology)

Fy bsc(botany)
CHEMISTRY-PHYSICS
Science - FyBsc (bioscience )
chemistry

The patidar gin since collage bardoli

81 more responses are hidden

Gender I_D Copy

544 responses

® Male
® Female
@ Other

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17PjesVSXw-SxYNDghKusSOVuT1iEzogZ dQAthZ0yjM/viewanalytics 11/37



2/24/24, 8:00 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Name of the Class : I_D Copy

544 responses

F.Y.B.Sc. 184 (33.8%)

S.Y.B.Sc. - 199 (36.6
T.Y.B.Sc. ( Qhemistry/ 126 (23.2%)
Bioscience)
T.Y.B.Sc. ( Mathematics)
0 50 100 150 200
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Roll Number

544 responses

36

33

02

13

43

23

31

20

25

34

21

26

22

14

64

54

74

69

130

120

136
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90

39

46

48

98

84

81

52

59

111

109

29

83

97

114

11

123

93

89

134

10

24

66

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17PjesVSXw-SxYNDghKusS0VuT1iEzogZ_dQAthZ0yjM/viewanalytics 14/37



2/24/24, 8:00 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

117

157

49

35

80

17

132

16

92

101

07

38

70

30

32

55

119

V3

96

37

76

112

116
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27

47

128

108

102

100

19

65

77

67

72

79

75

125

91

56

103

181

223

147

158

201

176
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122
131
137
212
140
60
44
53
133

71

245 more responses are hidden
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Enrollment Number

544 responses

2020024051

E22030112000210068

E20030112000210046

E22030112000210029

2021022019

E22030112000210014

E22030112000210234

2021021894

E20030112000210144

E21030112000210159

E20030112000210169

2021022036

E22030112000210252

E20030112000210174

2021021913

2020024085

E20030112000210023

E20030112000210044

EE20030112000210061

20

20030112000210172
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1

2020023950

2020024036

E22030112000210212

2020024089

E22030112000210092

E22030112000210112

E20030112000210124

E20030112000210066

E21030112000210100

E21030112000210117

20030112000210177

2020024006

E20030112000210184

E20030112000210054

E21030112000210122

E20030112000210128

E20030112000210178

E20030112000210132

E20030112000210042

E20030112000210192

E20030112000210070

E20030112000210036
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E22030112000210213

E21030112000210066

E20030112000210185

E22030112000210139

E20030217000210015

E20030112000210077

2020024110

20200326500

E20030112000210191

E20030112000210003

E20030217000210006

E20030112000210089

E20030112000210085

2020023961

E20030112000210110

E20030112000210140

E20030112000210020

2020023981

E20030112000210148

E20030112000210219

E200303112000210118

E20030112000210063

E20030112000210041
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20030112000210171

E21030112000210230

E20030112000210075

2021021996

E21030112000210106

E21030112000210187

E20030112000210016

E20030112000210058

E20030112000210073

111

E21030112000210109

E22030112000210220

E21030112000210064

E20030112000210113

E20030112000210027

E21030112000210084

E20030112000210160

E21030112000210155

E21030112000210176

2020023928

E2003112000210181

50

E20030112000210007
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2022020246

E20030112000210008

E20030112000210039

2021021875

E19030112000210074

E22030112000210072

242

E22030112000210198

9054018090

E20030112000210017

440 more responses are hidden
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Email

544 responses

rajputanish709@gmail.com

chaudharianamika138@gmail.com

bina70881@gmail.com

laykumargamit@gmail.com

darbarparth3@gmail.com

salonikokni@gmail.com

praffullm.nikum1234@gmail.com

sonwanemayuri333@gmail.com

yadavmamta33498@gmail.com

Parmarmitraj2418@gmail.com

gamitsonal4120@gmail.com

patel.bhavin3772@gmail.com

rinkalgamité@gmail.com

zeelptl324@gmail.com

mahimachaudhari313@gmail.com

bhoyeravindra89@gmail.com

phetvi703@gmail.com

poojajat0302@gmail.com

psejal682@gmail.com

niyanshichaudhari2002@gmail.com

bp6840778@gmail.com
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pateldhruv25203@gmail.com

anmolgamit3704@gmail.com

piyagamit233@gmail.com

nilimachaudhari13@gmail.com

ajitgamit018@gmail.com

urmigadariya44@gmail.com

pankajgamitpp01@gmail.com

dharapatel8625@gmail.com

vedanttrivedi7514@gmail.com

neelpatel0613@gmail.com

gc61681@gmail.com

gamitrinkal2809@gmail.com

chaudhariprakruti927@gmail.com

dhruvipatel152006@gmail.com

chaudharirupal272@gmail.com

vishalpatel2143@gmail.com

richipatel40@gmail.com

gamitridhdhi@gmail.com

patelnandniO3@gmail.com

pawaratul191@gmail.com

chaudharisahil473@gmail.com

nidhi2303patel@gmail.com

pilajiravvidhi@gmail.com
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ps6354988119@gmail.com

Yashnawle123@gmail.com

abhijpatil45@gmail.com

bhambhumanisha0@gmail.com

priyapatel160403@gmail.com

rnb2841@gmail.com

misssupriya3@gmail.com

Prajapatimeet6641@gmail.com

shaishavptl2003@gmail.com

Khushbuarvindbhaibhoye@gmail.com

chaudhariarjav53@gmail.com

Jayc9951@gmail.com

Gamitankur703@gmail.com

Tanugamit09@gmail.com

kinjalgamit0111@gmail.com

vasavaroshan200@gmail.com

Jainika003@gamil

nishantchaudhari088@gmail.com

patelshivangi596@gmail.com

Foramparmar313@gmail.com

pavagadhikinjal2003@gmail.com

guptanisha23103@gmail.com

patelnayna376@gmail.com
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gamitevenjali@gmail.com

pd713265@gmail.com

chaudharishreyas34@gmail.com

Khyatishchaudhari757@gmail.com

2509ashu@gmail.com

Priyalpatel454@gmail.com

hagamit2002@gmail.com

Vaishalirana1602@gmail.com

chaudharishruti49664@gmail.com

chaudhridhruvi71@gmail.com

Rinkeshkevat164@gmail.com

vihirchaudhari@gmail.com

tanvi3012@gmail.com

harryjjoshi@gmail.com

nisargparekh09@gmail.com

kalpeshdhangar1432@gmail.com

drashtirp1711@gmail.com

pvatsal024@gmail.com

ashwaryachaudhari237@gmail.com

aamirmultani614@gmail.com

Chaudhariisha7@gmail.com

patelsahil16900@gmail.com

E21030112000210094
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gamitanjal951@gmail.com
chaudharivaisali2@gmail.com
richavyas0501@gmail.com
pp5952810@gmail.com
hiteshpatel.Jagu@gmail.Com
dhandhukiyatejas8163gmail.com
narmadachaudhary732@gmail.com
kppatel45876@gmail.com
dipchaudhari842@gmail.com

zinalchaudhari1103@gmail.com

444 more responses are hidden

1. Has the Syllabus scope for providing higher education/employment ?

544 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory

. @ Unsatisfactory

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

544 responses

@ 85to 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30to54%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17PjesVSXw-SxYNDghKusSOVuT1iEzogZ dQAthZ0yjM/viewanalytics
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3. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

544 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly
@ [ndifferently

4. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

544 responses

@ Highly effectively
@ Sometimes effectively
@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffectively

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

544 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17PjesVSXw-SxYNDghKusSOVuT1iEzogZ dQAthZ0yjM/viewanalytics 28/37
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6. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

544 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/sometimes
@ Rarely

7. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

544 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50 -69%
® 30-49%

8. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

544 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little
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9. Does the teaching and mentoring process in the college promotes
critical thinking and personal development ?

544 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
@ Not at all

10. Does the teacher identify your strengths and encourage you to
participate in extracurricular activities like NSS, NCC, Cultural Programme
etc. ?

544 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

544 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17PjesVSXw-SxYNDghKusSOVuT1iEzogZ dQAthZ0yjM/viewanalytics
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12. The institute has well-furnished support facilities - laboratory, library, ID Copy
sports complex, computers, classrooms etc.

544 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Strongly disagree

13. If you were to award rating of your institution in terms of “stars” in I_D Copy
relation to quality of teaching learning and evaluation, what would be
your rating?

544 responses

. Kkkkk
. *kkk
. *kk
. *%

SN
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14. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

544 responses

No

Good
Good
Very good
Nothing

Excellent

No suggestions
Nothing

No observation
Very good

None

Yes

Everything is good
Excellent

Nice

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
Learning experience is very good

No thank you /
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Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.. try to reach every student and
ask for their doubts... Make teaching a two way interaction

No, thank you
Better explain it on the board

NO

Nice
Learning experience is good

It is a great institute where | completing my graduation and according to my observations |
think there is no need to any improvement.

All is good

NA

No observation
good

good

No suggestion

No words for our college it was the best
All are good

NOTHING

Nothing give to suggestions

Very good to studing

Improve college 's Library

Practical is very excellent, laboratory is not good but i satisfied /
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Dustbin provide all classes but one dustbin keep in garden please
Overall too good.

Nothing. Every things is good.

GeleWL, AlMIUSL , dy Hiled]

More teaching staff in bioscience department

We learn something eachday,i personally Like the encouragement of teachers towards sports
| don't have any

Practical knowledge is necessary

No observe

Too much studying on the projector is okay.

Nice experience

There is no understanding when the theater passes. So much is my pain that even evening
falls when | do not write on the board and explain

No suggestions needed.

Noo

Everything is good.

No suggest

No thankyou

There should be 4 lectures of 40min 40 min in a day
Every thing is good

Teachers have to speak in english also

Best teaching

No thanks you

No /
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It's all good

Need of more staff in bio department

Very well

Teaching and practical's is excellent

Bettar teaching

Teachers have to motivate students.

My college teachers sybllus complete very fast[

They are already excellent

All of a good performance

the teacher teaches very well

They Gave Us a best

Everything is good

Well and good

| am satisfied with my institute

Good learning experience in each and every subjects, Good teaching staff, clean and attractive
college.

Good

no suggestion

No complement

College good environment and cleanliness.
All teacher are very intelligent and friendly.

All activities are very good

1.project work karvu

1. Learn how to make small products like Agarbati,kapur,acid,phinol ect.
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Better explain it on the bord
They Gave a hest

Good experience
Good college
Good comunication

Good learning

Good learning
Teaching is very good
teaching is excellent
Good experience

To improve projector class
To provide study materials
To complete syallabus on time
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